
UNCLASSIFIED // FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Salim v. Mitchell - United States Bates #001709 
 

11/23/2016

J 

SF.CRET NNOFORN//20310926 
' 
( 

I' . :oNTRACr JD CODE IPAGfl OF PAGfiS 

AMENDMI<:NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIPICATION OF CONTRACT I 2 
1. AMf:NDMENTIMOOIRCAT!ON NO I' ;;c;:~~::ar;Y 2008 4. REQUISITIONIPURCIIASE KEQ. t·l). ll PROJECT NO. !1/ll(lplicab/e) 

Modification No. 15 240207770356 
~. fSSUf:D BY CQDEI 7, MJMINISTEHEI) f.IY (lfotl"tlllan ttFm 61 COI>EI 

For any questions. please call 

I 
I 

' 

K. NAME ANI> ADflRESS 01· CONTRACTOR !No. Stn:.,, cou•n', State and lJF' Cod•) iillll 9A. MlENDMF.I'O'rU~ SOLICI'rATION N(), ,_ 

\ 

Mitchell. Jessen. & Associates 
90. DATW (.5'££ ITr:,lf 1/) 

lOA. MOfJIFlCATfON Of CONTRACTIORDER NO 

X 2005*Pl41590*000 
lOR IJA fED !SEE I fliM 111 -. J FACILrrY COU!! .l 2 March 2005 CODE I 

-II. THIS ITEM ONLY AI' PLIES TO AMENDMENl S OF SOLICITATIONS 

0 The above numbe~d solicltat\on is amended as act forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified fur receipt ofOifc111 0 is extended, 0 is not extended. 

Offers must acknowledl!l' receipt of !his amendment prior to lhe hour and dale specified in Cite solicitation or as amended, by one of the following mclhods: 

(a) By completing llcm• 8 and ! 5, an~ n:luming one (I) copy of the amendment; (b) lly acknowledb~ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of !he olfcr submitted, or (c) By separate 
letler or telcgra111 which inckldes a reference to the sobcibttion and amendment numbers. FAILURE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO llll RECEIVED AT THE PLACE 
DF.SIGNATED fOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 1'0 TIIU IIOlllt AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFfER. If by virtue ofUus a1nen~meot 
you desire to chanae an alTer al..,.,dy submiltcd, such change may be made by telelll&m or letter, provided each telegram or leiter makes n!ference to the solicitation and Ibis amehdmenl, and 
is received prior 10 tho opcmng hour and data specified. 
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIA 1JON OAT II (lf rtq~~ln!d) 

Increase the funding on contract from $66,840,637 by $3,059,436 to $69,900,073. This fully funds the contract. 
13. TJ liS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, 

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT'/OR!JER NO. AS DESCRIBED fN ITEM 14. -------------------------------J!!!_ A TillS CHIINGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Sp<~<lfyauthoriry) THE CHANGf>S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN Till! CONTRACT ORIJiiR NO, IN ITEM lUll 

n Tl!ll AOOVF. NUMOEI\ED CONTRACliOR!)ER IS MODIFII<D J0 KEFLbL1" lHI: 1\UMINISTRA l'tVE CHANGES .f•uclr aschan.-r In pa_vlng o/Jic,, appropnnrwn •late, "<.) SliT FOI\'I'Il IN 

X rrr:M .14. ruRSliANI w lllf. AUtHORITY OHAR 43.l03(a). _ -----------------
c; THIS SliVI'l.f.MI!N'i AI. AGRaf:MI:NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTIUJR!TY OF 

E. IMPORT ANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return __ copy to the issuing office. 

H. DESCRIPTION OF AMSNDMENTJMODlFlCATION (O!fanlred by UCF str:tton hmd!ng>. lncludt"& solicllalianloontrncl mbjt:el mattor .,.,,.f..,oble.) 

SEF.f'AGEJ'WO 

E~~:cep• nt provided hcretn aU terms BJ'Id c.ond\llons of the dccument tefetcnccd inH~n I.J/\ or lOA a.'herctofmccbangcd renunns unch4flgt:J ami in full f,.•cc: und cll'c~t 

I.~ A NAME ANO TITLE Ot' SIGNER fT>pe or pn"nt) l6A. NAME AND TITLE Of CONTRACTING OF FICEk ('f:•pe or prim) 

I --
I $Fl. r.ONTRAC1 OIVOFFEROR I I SC f)Arf: SIOS\!L\ 16fl i6C. !>AT,E SIGN!it> 

NSN 7S40-0 1·152-8070 
PREVIOUS F.DITION tJNIJSABI.r< 

'' 
UY 

30,JOS 
Computer Ocnc111tcd 

SECRET/fNO:FORNJJ20310:926 

L~ 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
p,...cnbed by GSA 
FAR (46 CfR) 53.243 

tr 
I 

ACLU-RDI  p.1



UNCLASSIFIED // FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Salim v. Mitchell - United States Bates #001710 
 

11/23/2016

I 

" 

Mitchell, Jessen, & Associates 
#2005*Pl41590*000 
Modification #15 
Page 2 of2 

'C'4£CRETHNOFORN//20310926 

This contract document may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, all 
of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument. Facsimile Slb'ltatures will be regarded 
as authentic by all parties. 

Please direct any questions concerning this modification to the Contracting Officer, 

(A) The purpose of Modification 15 is to: 

l. Increase the funding on contract from $66,M0,637 by $3,059,436 to $69,900,073. This fully 
funds the contract. 

2. Remove the following clauses: 
152.232-720 Limitation of Funds- Fixed Price Contract (JAN 2004) 
152.232-724 Allotted Contract Funding (JAN 2004) 
52.323-22 Limitation of Funds (APR 1984) 

3. Add 52.232-20 Limitation of Cost (APR 1984) 

(B) As a result the following Clauses have been modified. 

B-6. Reserved 

B-7. Reserved 

Section I 

52.232-20 Limitation of Cost (APR 1984) 

(C) All otber tenns and conditions remain unchanged. 

SECRETHNOFOUN//20310926 

ACLU-RDI  p.2


